Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Lemgo (1054130)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
SteinstoR 35, 32657 Lemgo
T05261/7369

Hallenadresse
SteinstoR 35, 32657 Lemgo

Sportwart/in
Bergmann, Bastian
T 01606349373 tennis_2b@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Drewes, Bastian
T 01793716591 bastiandrewes@gmx.de
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Damen 30 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Alena Vieregge
m 0171 5255213; alena-stolle@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brinkmann, Heike
Langstrof, Katharina
Lilienkamp, Carolin
Plesser, Sandra
Petrie, Paivi (FIN D)
Pieper, Birte
Hunefeld, Andrea
Laasch, Annett
Batke, Helena
Reindl, Sonja

Habu, Veny
Waltking, Mariet
Vieregge, Alena
Oechler, Anne-Kathrin
Ewers, Julia
Drewes, Uta

Gerke, Anja

Klocke, Kerstin
Tappe, Prisca
Cabas, Duygu
Léhning, Nicola
Rausch, Karin
Gehle-Jordan, Stephanie
Schneuing, Tanja
Hanheide, Mira

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27602312
28001466
28200580
27500258
26702113
27452427
27651804
27952169
28251399
26702590
29053968
26901705
28652541
27952726
28101724
27653803
26702095
27301378
27952725
29053961
27754069
25551116
28052328
28553139
27195224

LK

LK12,9
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK19,2
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,7
LK23,7
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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